Classic
AC- series
AC- seriesClassic
standard models
Low noise models
Specifications:
Maximum Working Pressure 250 PSI
Maximum Working Temperature 250°F

106
cOOLER Dimensions
Ordering Information
AC SERIES
STANDARD
ACL SERIES
LOW NOISE
MODEL SIZE
SELECTED
Motor Data
0=MOTOR
C=CORE ONLY
1=SINGLE PHASE
3=THREE PHASE
575=575 VOLT
CUSTOM FEATURE CODE
R=REVERSED
AD=SAE TO NPT ADAPTORS INSTALLED
H=HERESITE COATING/CORE ASSEMBLY
F=Foam filter
BYPASS DATA
BPNv = ByPASS NO VALVE
BP25 = 25PSI INTERNAL BYPASS
BP30 = 30PSI INTERNAL BYPASS
BP60 = 60PSI INTERNAL BYPASS
BP65 = 65PSI INTERNAL BYPASS
M
K
L
J
AC- seriesClassic
OIL-TO-AIR COOLING SYSTEMS WITH AC-MOTOR
•	 AC series coolers with louvered fin design
provides the best HEAT TRANSFER per
given cooler size in the industry
•	 ACL low noise series coolers offer slower
fan speeds for reduced noise level & lower
fan HP requirements
•	 AC/ACL rugged series coolers have
proprietary R &D designed, engineered and
tested internal and external fins unique to
AKG  THERMAL SYSTEMS coolers.
•	 AC/ACL series coolers are available with
internal pressure BYPASS option
•	 AC/ACL series coolers offer the largest,
most comprehensive coolers size ranges
with competitive pricing and deliveries from
stock.
FEATURES OF THE AC/ACL SERIES:
•	 High-Performance cooling assemblies
•	 AC-motor powered fan
•	 The heat is transferred from the medium to be cooled to
the ambient air
•	 Cooler can be universally used in hydraulic oil,
transmission oil, engine oil, lubricating oil and coolant
circuits.
•	 For the cooling of mineral oil, synthetic oil, biological oil
as well as of HFA, HFB, HFC and HFD liquids and water
with at least 50 per cent of antifreeze and anti corrosive
additives (other media available).
•	 Can be exposed to operating pressures of up to 17 bar.
PATENTED FLEXIBLE AKG HOLLOW PROFILE
Classic Series
uses patented AKG